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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
W & J Brown Shield
900yards

BRC T6 [-61]
AU-LR

Group: 655.7 mm
(653.1w x 254.3h)

(Iron)
Shooter

Gordon Shepherd [m02]

48.4

FINAL

v: 1372, sd: 6.2

H+

fps score
1367 3

1372
1378
1374
1383
1373
1360
1366
1376
1373
1348
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Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
W & J Brown Shield
900yards

BRC T6 [-61]
AU-LR

Group: 540.7 mm
(386.1w x 514.4h)

(Iron)
Shooter

Gordon Shepherd [m02]

46.3

FINAL
v: 1372,sd: 104

B

fps score
1385 5

1385
1358
1359
1365
1373
1367
1381
1381
1360
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